Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
2A
ESPEU EWEN
8759777
BALMA
FITA-MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 5 5 3 35 35
2 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 86
3 10 9 7 6 5 3 40 126
4 10X 7 5 4 3 2 31 157
5 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 200
6 10X 9 7 5 5 4 40 240
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 43
2 9 8 8 6 4 M 35 78
3 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 122
4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 164
5 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 206
6 9 9 8 5 5 5 41 247
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 487

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
2C
REITZEL LUCAS
945604F
MURET
FITA-MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 36
2 8 8 6 6 4 2 34 70
3 8 6 6 4 3 M 27 97
4 7 3 3 M M M 13 110
5 8 7 6 6 4 3 34 144
6 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 184
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 184
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 4 1 1 M 22 22
2 9 9 9 7 7 2 43 65
3 7 7 5 4 3 M 26 91
4 8 7 6 6 4 3 34 125
5 10 10 8 6 6 4 44 169
6 10 8 6 6 5 4 39 208
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 208
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 392

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
3A
SUTTO CELIA
941169K
MURET
FITA-MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 7 6 4 46 46
2 8 8 7 6 5 4 33 84
3 5 4 M M M M 9 93
4 7 5 2 1 1 M 16 109
5 8 7 6 4 3 M 28 137
6 6 6 4 4 3 M 23 160
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 160
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 6 4 M 35 35
2 8 6 5 4 2 M 25 60
3 7 4 4 3 M M 18 78
4 9 6 6 M M M 21 99
5 8 6 6 4 3 M 27 126
6 10 8 7 7 2 1 35 161
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 161
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 321

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
3B
DE SAINT JORES MATHYS
892901V
MURET
FITA-MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 2 41 41
2 9 8 6 6 5 M 34 75
3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 118
4 9 6 5 5 4 M 29 147
5 10X 9 7 5 2 M 33 180
6 9 8 7 7 2 M 33 213
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 7 6 1 43 43
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 89
3 8 8 8 6 5 1 36 125
4 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 172
5 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 218
6 9 8 8 6 3 2 36 254
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 467

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
4A
HOCHET JOYLITA
761408T
TOURNEFEUILLE
FITA-CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10X 8 8 7 7 6 46 94
3 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 138
4 8 7 7 7 7 M 36 174
5 9 9 9 8 4 2 41 215
6 7 7 7 6 4 2 33 248
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 38
2 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 85
3 7 7 6 5 3 3 31 116
4 10 9 9 8 8 4 48 164
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 214
6 9 9 8 7 4 3 40 254
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 502

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
4C
CAPDEVILLE DORIAN
789204F
BALMA
FITA-CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 5 4 3 31 31
2 9 8 7 7 4 2 37 68
3 10 8 8 6 4 M 36 104
4 9 6 6 6 4 3 34 138
5 10X 7 5 5 3 2 32 170
6 7 5 5 5 3 M 25 195
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 195
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 5 3 M 28 28
2 9 4 3 M M M 16 44
3 6 6 4 4 M M 20 64
4 7 5 4 4 3 M 23 87
5 7 6 5 4 4 M 26 113
6 8 6 6 5 5 M 30 143
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 143
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 338

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
5A
POUEYDEBAT DORIAN
892815B
LANNEMEZAN
FITA-CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 3 2 1 30 30
2 7 7 6 2 2 M 24 54
3 8 6 3 2 1 1 21 75
4 8 6 1 1 1 M 17 92
5 7 7 6 5 2 1 28 120
6 8 7 7 6 5 M 33 153
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 153
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 5 3 M 34 34
2 9 8 6 6 M M 29 63
3 8 6 3 2 1 1 21 84
4 7 6 3 2 1 M 19 103
5 9 6 5 4 1 M 25 128
6 8 2 1 M M M 11 139
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 139
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 292

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
5C
BEAULES QUENTIN
792157R
BALMA
FITA-CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 5 5 4 35 35
2 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 83
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 127
4 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 163
5 10 7 5 4 4 3 33 196
6 10 10 7 7 6 5 45 241
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 6 3 41 41
2 9 8 7 5 4 4 37 78
3 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 119
4 10 9 9 9 6 4 47 166
5 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 207
6 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 250
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 491

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
6A
BENHAMI AZIZA
817722D
CUGNAUX
FITA-SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 4 3 3 2 26 26
2 10 8 7 4 1 M 30 56
3 8 6 5 3 3 M 25 81
4 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 122
5 9 8 7 5 4 M 33 155
6 8 8 7 7 5 2 37 192
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 192
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 3 3 M M M 13 13
2 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 50
3 8 6 5 5 5 4 33 83
4 8 7 6 4 1 M 26 109
5 10 8 7 6 6 2 39 148
6 10 9 7 6 5 4 41 189
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 189
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 381

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
6B
ESPEU JULIEN
875963]
BALMA
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 44
2 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 99
3 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 143
4 9 8 7 6 3 2 35 178
5 9 9 8 6 4 M 36 214
6 9 8 8 8 4 4 41 255
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 5 4 39 39
2 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 84
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 126
4 8 7 7 7 5 5 39 165
5 10 9 9 7 6 3 44 209
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 259
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 514

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
7A
DESPALLES FREDERIC
911415U
MURET
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 7 7 6 48 48
2 10 8 8 8 8 5 47 95
3 9 9 7 5 4 2 36 131
4 9 8 8 7 6 3 41 172
5 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 212
6 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 258
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 4 3 3 37 37
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 84
3 9 9 9 8 8 4 47 131
4 10X 8 8 7 6 6 45 176
5 9 8 7 7 6 1 38 214
6 10X 10 8 6 6 2 42 256
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 514

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
/B
BAVIN ANN
775331B
TARBES
FITA-SVFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 4 3 3 36 36
2 8 8 6 6 4 2 34 70
3 9 8 6 4 2 M 29 99
4 9 9 8 5 1 M 32 131
5 8 5 4 3 1 M 21 152
6 8 8 5 2 1 M 24 176
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 176
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 6 6 3 37 37
2 9 8 8 6 1 M 32 69
3 10X 7 5 3 2 M 27 96
4 10X 6 4 4 3 1 28 124
5 8 7 6 4 3 3 31 155
6 10 8 7 6 4 3 38 193
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 193
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 369

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
7C
CONFAIS KATIA
865537B
TOURNEFEUILLE
FITA-SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 46
2 10 7 7 7 3 2 36 82
3 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 123
4 10X 8 7 5 4 4 38 161
5 7 5 4 4 3 2 25 186
6 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 222
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 37
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 84
3 8 7 2 2 2 1 22 106
4 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 146
5 9 8 8 5 5 4 39 185
6 7 7 6 5 5 2 32 217
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 217
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 439

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
8A
BERNARD DAMIEN
638906N
TARBES
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10X 10 10 9 8 6 53 102
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 154
4 8 8 8 8 7 4 43 197
5 9 6 6 6 4 M 31 228
6 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 273
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 45
2 10 10 9 7 6 6 48 93
3 9 9 9 7 6 3 43 136
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 188
5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 232
6 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 282
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 555

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
8B
PAGNUTTI PHILIPPE
635590]
AUCH
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 44
2 8 7 7 7 5 2 36 80
3 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 126
4 10 8 7 7 6 4 42 168
5 8 7 6 5 5 5 36 204
6 9 7 7 6 6 6 41 245
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 7 6 5 4 2 34 34
2 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 79
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 127
4 9 9 8 7 6 1 40 167
5 8 8 7 5 5 1 34 201
6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 247
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 492

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
8C
GUILLARME GEOFFREY
408799X
CHALON SUR SAONE
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 55
2 9 9 8 7 7 2 42 97
3 10X 10X 9 9 8 5 51 148
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 195
5 9 8 7 7 7 4 42 237
6 10 10 8 7 6 5 46 283
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 7 6 4 M 36 36
2 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 74
3 10 9 9 9 7 4 48 122
4 10 9 7 7 7 7 47 169
5 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 219
6 9 8 7 6 6 2 38 257
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 540

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
9A
LAISNE INGRID
794289H
LANNEMEZAN
FITA-SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 42
2 10X 8 7 6 4 3 38 80
3 10 8 7 7 5 4 41 121
4 10 8 7 5 5 5 40 161
5 8 5 4 4 4 2 27 188
6 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 227
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 6 4 3 34 34
2 10 7 5 5 4 3 34 68
3 9 8 6 6 5 1 35 103
4 9 5 5 5 5 1 30 133
5 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 173
6 9 8 6 5 5 2 35 208
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 208
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 435

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
9B
LAYDIER CHRISTIAN
841311U
MURET
FITA-VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 4 3 3 32 32
2 5 3 3 2 1 1 15 47
3 7 7 7 5 3 M 29 76
4 9 8 7 7 5 M 36 112
5 9 7 6 5 M M 27 139
6 8 8 7 7 M M 30 169
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 169
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 4 4 34 34
2 8 3 3 3 1 1 19 53
3 7 6 6 4 4 M 27 80
4 9 8 6 5 3 2 33 113
5 7 6 6 M M M 19 132
6 8 8 7 6 5 M 34 166
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 166
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 335

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
9C
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
733211U
CUGNAUX
FITA-VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 4 3 2 2 26 26
2 5 4 4 1 M M 14 40
3 7 7 6 6 3 2 31 71
4 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 117
5 7 6 6 6 4 M 29 146
6 10 9 8 8 5 3 43 189
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 189
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 4 M 32 32
2 8 8 7 7 2 2 34 66
3 9 8 7 7 5 2 38 104
4 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 144
5 7 5 4 3 2 1 22 166
6 8 8 8 6 5 4 39 205
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 205
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 394

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
10A
HUMBERT KARL
752530T
TOURNEFEUILLE
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 M M 32 32
2 8 8 7 6 5 3 37 69
3 10X 7 7 6 4 1 35 104
4 8 8 4 3 3 M 26 130
5 7 5 4 4 3 M 23 153
6 10 9 7 6 6 5 43 196
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 196
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 5 4 3 32 32
2 9 6 5 5 5 5 35 67
3 10 7 7 6 6 2 38 105
4 8 7 6 5 3 M 29 134
5 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 173
6 8 8 8 7 4 M 35 208
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 208
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 404

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
10B
REVAUX REGIS
858605S
BALMA
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 6 5 2 37 37
2 8 7 6 6 6 4 37 74
3 10X 7 5 5 4 2 33 107
4 9 6 6 6 5 4 36 143
5 9 9 7 6 6 2 39 182
6 9 8 7 4 4 M 32 214
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 214
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 43
2 8 8 5 5 3 3 32 75
3 8 7 6 4 4 3 32 107
4 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 145
5 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 185
6 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 227
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 441

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
10C
VIGAND CLEMENT
807114Y
BALMA
FITA-JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 5 3 42 42
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 89
3 10X 9 9 8 7 3 46 135
4 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 180
5 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 223
6 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 275
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 6 5 M 33 33
2 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 71
3 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 109
4 8 7 6 6 4 3 34 143
5 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 189
6 8 8 7 7 6 M 36 225
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 225
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 500

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
11A
LASARTE PIERRE
918968D
BALMA
FITA-VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 6 5 4 40 40
2 10 8 8 7 5 3 41 81
3 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 129
4 10X 9 8 7 1 1 36 165
5 10 9 8 5 5 5 42 207
6 8 8 8 8 7 3 42 249
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 37
2 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 81
3 8 6 6 6 4 4 34 115
4 10X 8 7 6 1 M 32 147
5 6 6 6 4 1 1 24 171
6 8 7 6 4 3 3 31 202
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 202
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 451

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
11B
BOYER LINDA
920374G
BALMA
FITA-SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 93
3 8 8 8 6 6 3 39 132
4 9 8 7 6 6 2 38 170
5 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 212
6 10 9 7 6 5 2 39 251
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 89
3 9 9 7 7 6 M 38 127
4 9 9 9 9 5 5 46 173
5 8 7 5 4 M M 24 197
6 9 8 7 6 5 1 36 233
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 233
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 484

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
11C
SALVI JACO
823952A
TOURNEFEUILLE
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 97
3 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 147
4 10 10 8 7 5 3 43 190
5 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 235
6 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 276
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 2 39 39
2 9 9 9 6 6 2 41 80
3 9 9 9 8 6 1 42 122
4 10 10 8 7 5 2 42 164
5 8 8 8 6 4 3 37 201
6 8 7 6 5 5 5 36 237
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 513

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
12A
DURAND THOMAS
840007B
TOURNEFEUILLE
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 6 3 44 44
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 91
3 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 138
4 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 178
5 8 8 8 8 6 4 42 220
6 9 7 7 7 6 1 37 257
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 7 7 7 5 5 M 31 77
3 10 8 8 6 4 3 39 116
4 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 162
5 8 6 6 5 5 4 34 196
6 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 244
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 501

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
12C
MASCARIN STEPHANE
786071A
BALMA
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 92
3 10X 9 8 8 7 4 46 138
4 10 8 6 5 5 2 36 174
5 10 8 6 6 6 1 37 211
6 10X 9 7 6 5 4 41 252
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 42
2 9 9 7 6 6 4 41 83
3 10 8 7 6 6 3 40 123
4 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 166
5 10X 8 7 6 6 5 42 208
6 9 7 6 5 5 3 35 243
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 495

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 1

13A

MESTRE RAFAEL
889852F
CUGNAUX
FEDERAL-CHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 2 M M 23 23

2 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 60

3 9 9 4 4 4 M 30 90

4 7 5 2 2 2 M 18 108

5 7 4 3 2 M M 16 124

6 9 9 7 7 6 2 40 164
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 164
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 5 3 2 31 31

2 9 9 8 6 5 3 40 71

3 8 5 4 4 4 M 25 96

4 7 6 4 3 1 M 21 117

5 7 6 6 4 3 2 28 145

6 7 5 5 5 3 M 25 170
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 170
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 334

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
13C
TOBIE CHRISTOPHE
937386Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
FEDERAL-VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 6 5 5 36 36
2 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 82
3 7 7 7 7 6 M 34 116
4 9 8 8 7 6 2 40 156
5 7 6 3 3 2 2 23 179
6 6 5 5 4 2 1 23 202
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 6 6 2 35 35
2 10 9 7 7 3 M 36 71
3 10 8 6 5 4 1 34 105
4 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 142
5 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 180
6 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 226
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 428

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 1

14A

BLONDY AURELIE
919168W
TOURNEFEUILLE
FEDERAL-SFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 37

2 8 8 7 7 6 3 39 76

3 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 120

4 10 7 7 7 5 4 40 160

5 8 7 6 6 5 M 32 192

6 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 231
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 5 4 3 2 26 26

2 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 63

3 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 105

4 9 9 8 5 5 1 37 142

5 10 8 7 6 5 4 40 182

6 8 8 7 7 7 2 39 221
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 221
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 452

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
14B
AUMONIER JULIETTE
943148L
BALMA
FEDERAL-VFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 7 7 7 7 7 6 41 91
3 10 9 8 5 4 4 40 131
4 9 8 8 6 3 M 34 165
5 8 7 6 5 5 4 35 200
6 9 7 7 7 6 1 37 237
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 3 41 41
2 8 7 6 6 4 4 35 76
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 123
4 8 6 6 5 4 4 33 156
5 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 204
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 254
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 491

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
14C
WINGERING MARIE-CECILE
895726R
TOURNEFEUILLE

FEDERAL-SFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 53

2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 105

3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 154

4 9 9 8 8 4 4 42 196

5 9 8 8 8 5 3 41 237

6 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 282
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48

2 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 90

3 9 9 9 8 6 M 41 131

4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 179

5 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 224

6 7 7 7 6 6 5 38 262
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 544

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 1

15A

RODRIGUEZ LISE
596937V
CUGNAUX
FEDERAL-SFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 7 7 7 7 5 43 93
3 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 137
4 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 179
5 9 7 6 6 6 3 37 216
6 9 8 8 6 6 2 39 255
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 42
2 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 88
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 138
4 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 189
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 236
6 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 281
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X | 6 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 1

15B

DALBES REGIS
042995]
TOURNEFEUILLE
FEDERAL-SVHCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55

2 10X 10X 10X 10 9 8 57 112

3 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 167

4 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 225

5 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 283

6 10X 10 9 9 7 4 49 332
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 332
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 53

2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 108

3 10X 10X 10X 9 9 9 57 165

4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 218

5 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 275

6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 330
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 330
Total 10+10X 29 Total 10X 12 Séries 1+2: 662

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 1

15C

LANTES BERTRAND
203785F
LANNEMEZAN
FEDERAL-SVHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 6 6 5 43 43

2 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 85

3 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 127

4 10 10 8 7 7 6 48 175

5 9 9 9 6 6 5 44 219

6 10 8 8 8 5 5 44 263
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 7 7 4 47 47

2 8 8 6 5 4 M 31 78

3 10 8 8 7 7 4 44 122

4 10 9 7 6 4 2 38 160

5 9 8 8 6 4 M 35 195

6 9 8 8 5 4 4 38 233
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 233
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 496

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 1

16A

BALLAGNY ANTOINE
815176L

MURET
FEDERAL-SHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 4 4 1 31 31

2 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 80

3 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 120

4 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 157

5 9 9 5 5 4 M 32 189

6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 234
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 4 4 2 34 34

2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 78

3 9 8 8 7 4 4 40 118

4 9 8 6 5 3 2 33 151

5 8 8 7 6 5 3 37 188

6 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 230
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 230
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 464

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 1

16B

ESPEU NATHALIE
898019H

BALMA
FEDERAL-SFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 38

2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 82

3 9 9 7 5 5 5 40 122

4 9 9 6 5 5 M 34 156

5 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 195

6 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 237
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 5 5 3 34 34

2 10X 10 9 9 8 2 48 82

3 9 9 8 5 5 4 40 122

4 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 158

5 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 201

6 7 7 6 4 3 1 28 229
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 229
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 466

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 1

16C

PENISSON LISA
919169X
TOURNEFEUILLE
FEDERAL-SFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 7 7 7 43 43

2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 90

3 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 128

4 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 172

5 10 9 6 5 5 4 39 211

6 10 10 8 5 3 3 39 250
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 7 5 5 39 39

2 10 8 6 5 5 M 34 73

3 9 9 8 6 4 3 39 112

4 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 153

5 9 9 8 5 4 3 38 191

6 6 6 5 5 4 3 29 220
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 220
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 470

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 1
17A
SOUQUET-BASIEGE FRANK
919580U
TOURNEFEUILLE

FEDERAL-SHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 39

2 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 83

3 8 7 6 5 4 1 31 114

4 7 6 6 5 5 M 29 143

5 9 8 7 7 4 4 39 182

6 9 9 8 7 4 4 41 223
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 4 4 3 31 31

2 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 69

3 7 7 7 6 5 2 34 103

4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 151

5 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 191

6 10 9 8 6 5 2 40 231
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 454

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 1

17C

DURAND ARNAUD
919612D
TOURNEFEUILLE
FEDERAL-SHCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 50

2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 104

3 10 10 10 10 10 5 55 159

4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 215

5 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 261

6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 307
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 307
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 48

2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 101

3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 151

4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 203

5 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 257

6 9 9 8 6 5 M 37 294
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 294
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 601

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 1

18A

MOURET AXEL
910696M
CUGNAUX
FEDERAL-CHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 6 5 3 34 34

2 8 7 7 6 4 4 36 70

3 8 8 7 6 4 3 36 106

4 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 148

5 10X 7 7 6 5 M 35 183

6 10X 9 7 6 5 3 40 223
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 7 6 M 36 36

2 7 6 5 5 M M 23 59

3 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 104

4 8 6 6 6 5 3 34 138

5 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 187

6 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 227
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 450

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 1

18C

CAUBIN JEROME
817042P
TOURNEFEUILLE
FEDERAL-SHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 38

2 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 88

3 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 134

4 8 7 5 5 5 5 35 169

5 8 8 8 7 6 3 40 209

6 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 254
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48

2 10 10 9 8 7 5 49 97

3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 144

4 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 184

5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 227

6 10 9 8 8 6 2 43 270
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 524

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 1

19A

CAUBIN CLEMENT
888734R
TOURNEFEUILLE
FEDERAL-MHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 5 5 5 37 37

2 7 5 4 2 1 M 19 56

3 7 6 5 5 5 4 32 88

4 10X 9 8 5 4 4 40 128

5 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 169

6 10 8 7 6 5 M 36 205
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 205
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 5 5 4 3 29 29

2 8 7 6 5 4 1 31 60

3 9 7 5 4 4 M 29 89

4 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 130

5 8 8 8 2 1 M 27 157

6 10 9 7 5 3 2 36 193
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 193
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 398

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 1

19B

BUNOZ EVAN
864629P
CUGNAUX
FEDERAL-MHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 5 2 M 25 25

2 8 8 5 5 5 4 35 60

3 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 98

4 8 8 7 5 4 3 35 133

5 8 7 6 4 4 M 29 162

6 9 8 7 2 M M 26 188
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 188
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 4 4 3 1 25 25

2 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 67

3 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 104

4 9 7 7 7 2 2 34 138

5 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 179

6 7 6 6 6 4 3 32 211
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 211
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 399

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 1

20A

GAFFET CHAYAN
865051Y

LISLE JOURDAIN
FEDERAL-BHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 8 4 49 49

2 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 97

3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 142

4 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 191

5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 245

6 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 295
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 9 7 6 6 48 48

2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 100

3 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 148

4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 199

5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 249

6 7 6 6 6 6 5 36 285
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 580

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 1

20C

BEHAR--BEZ AMAYA
863806V

BLAGNAC
FEDERAL-BFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 41

2 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 94

3 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 142

4 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 180

5 9 9 8 8 5 4 43 223

6 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 263
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 7 6 3 42 42

2 10 10 8 8 8 8 52 94

3 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 140

4 10X 10 8 8 6 5 47 187

5 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 235

6 9 9 9 9 9 6 51 286
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 549

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
1A
GAFFET CHAYAN
865051Y
LISLE JOURDAIN
FITA-BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 45
2 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 84
3 9 8 6 5 4 4 36 120
4 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 161
5 9 7 6 5 4 3 34 195
6 10X 10 9 8 6 5 48 243
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 5 5 2 39 39
2 10X 8 6 5 5 2 36 75
3 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 115
4 10 8 7 7 5 4 41 156
5 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 199
6 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 243
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 486

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
1B
BEHAR--BEZ AMAYA
863806V
BLAGNAC
FITA-BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 3 2 32 32
2 9 7 6 6 6 5 39 71
3 9 8 7 7 5 3 39 110
4 9 9 9 7 6 4 44 154
5 10 8 7 6 6 6 43 197
6 8 7 5 4 M M 24 221
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 40
2 7 7 7 6 5 4 36 76
3 9 6 5 5 4 2 31 107
4 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 147
5 10X 5 4 4 2 M 25 172
6 9 9 7 7 3 2 37 209
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 209
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 430

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
1C
DUJARDIN ALARIK
844445A
BALMA
FITA-BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 2 38 38
2 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 79
3 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 125
4 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 167
5 8 7 7 6 4 2 34 201
6 10 9 8 6 5 3 41 242
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 4 3 40 40
2 8 7 6 5 4 M 30 70
3 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 106
4 10X 10 9 7 5 4 45 151
5 9 8 6 3 1 M 27 178
6 8 8 8 6 4 2 36 214
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 214
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 456

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
2B
ESPEU EWEN
8759777
BALMA
FITA-MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 40
2 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 82
3 9 8 8 7 3 3 38 120
4 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 163
5 9 8 7 7 5 3 39 202
6 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 246
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 8 7 7 5 4 41 97
3 10 8 8 6 6 5 43 140
4 10X 9 9 8 7 4 47 187
5 10 8 7 7 5 5 42 229
6 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 282
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 528

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
4A
DESGRANGE CHARLES
803460B
BALMA
FITA-CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 5 4 40 40
2 9 7 7 7 6 2 38 78
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 123
4 9 9 8 6 6 4 42 165
5 7 7 7 6 5 4 36 201
6 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 245
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 6 5 4 43 43
2 8 5 4 4 3 M 24 67
3 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 110
4 9 8 8 7 6 2 40 150
5 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 192
6 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 241
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 486

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
4C
POUEYDEBAT DORIAN
892815B
LANNEMEZAN
FITA-CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 4 4 34 34
2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 78
3 10 8 8 6 4 3 39 117
4 10 9 8 7 6 M 40 157
5 7 4 3 1 M M 15 172
6 8 6 5 5 3 1 28 200
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 200
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 3 3 1 M 20 20
2 6 3 2 1 1 M 13 33
3 7 5 5 4 1 M 22 55
4 10 7 6 5 4 M 32 87
5 7 6 5 5 5 4 32 119
6 7 6 5 5 1 M 24 143
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 143
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 343

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
5A
SAPPLAYROLLES JULIE
911449F
BLAGNAC
FITA-CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 4 2 1 29 29
2 9 6 6 5 1 M 27 56
3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 99
4 9 8 5 5 4 1 32 131
5 10 8 7 7 4 3 39 170
6 8 8 7 4 M M 27 197
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 197
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 5 4 3 34 34
2 7 7 5 5 1 M 25 59
3 9 7 7 6 M M 29 88
4 9 6 5 5 4 1 30 118
5 8 5 4 4 3 2 26 144
6 8 6 5 5 4 M 28 172
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 172
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 369

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
5C
THIEUW GAEL
765610K
BALMA
FITA-CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 40
2 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 81
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 128
4 7 5 5 4 4 4 29 157
5 9 9 8 8 8 3 45 202
6 9 9 9 5 4 1 37 239
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 44
2 7 5 5 4 3 M 24 68
3 6 5 4 3 3 M 21 89
4 7 6 5 5 5 4 32 121
5 10 6 6 5 5 M 32 153
6 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 191
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 191
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
7A
BENHAMI AZIZA
817722D
CUGNAUX
FITA-SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 6 5 5 42 42
2 7 6 5 4 3 3 28 70
3 8 6 4 4 2 M 24 94
4 8 8 4 2 2 2 26 120
5 9 8 7 5 2 M 31 151
6 8 6 6 5 1 1 27 178
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 178
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 5 4 2 M 24 24
2 9 8 6 5 2 1 31 55
3 9 9 8 4 2 M 32 87
4 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 130
5 9 8 6 5 4 M 32 162
6 8 6 4 3 M M 21 183
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 183
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 361

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
/B
ESPEU JULIEN
875963]
BALMA
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 54
2 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 99
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 146
4 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 188
5 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 231
6 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 276
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 2 40 40
2 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 89
3 10 9 8 7 4 3 41 130
4 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 171
5 10 9 8 7 4 2 40 211
6 8 8 7 6 3 2 34 245
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 521

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
8C
GOUTELARD HERVE
8071157
BALMA
FITA-VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 7 5 5 38 38
2 9 8 7 4 1 M 29 67
3 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 110
4 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 154
5 10 9 8 8 M M 35 189
6 10 8 8 6 5 4 41 230
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 4 4 37 37
2 10 9 7 6 4 3 39 76
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 127
4 10 7 5 4 4 3 33 160
5 9 7 7 5 4 4 36 196
6 9 9 9 8 6 4 45 241
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 471

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
9A
LAISNE INGRID
794289H
LANNEMEZAN
FITA-SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 5 5 3 34 34
2 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 78
3 10 8 4 4 3 1 30 108
4 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 152
5 8 8 6 5 4 2 33 185
6 8 8 7 4 4 4 35 220
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 6 2 1 37 37
2 9 6 4 4 2 M 25 62
3 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 100
4 9 8 6 6 6 2 37 137
5 10 5 5 3 1 M 24 161
6 9 8 7 4 3 M 31 192
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 192
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 412

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
9C
LASGUIGNES THIBAUD
8529777
BALMA
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 6 2 38 38
2 8 6 6 5 4 4 33 71
3 10 9 6 4 3 2 34 105
4 10 9 8 6 6 5 44 149
5 10X 10 8 7 7 4 46 195
6 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 239
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 6 5 4 40 40
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 89
3 10 9 8 7 7 3 44 133
4 8 6 6 6 5 M 31 164
5 9 5 5 5 1 1 26 190
6 9 8 7 7 4 3 38 228
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 467

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
11A
BONNET PIERRE
906109B
LUNION
FITA-SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 7 5 49 49
2 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 101
3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 148
4 10X 10 9 8 6 6 49 197
5 9 9 9 8 7 M 42 239
6 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 286
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 M 41 41
2 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 88
3 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 134
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 190
5 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 245
6 8 8 7 6 5 M 34 279
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 565

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
11C
BLOT ANTHONY
675888L
CONDOM
FITA-SHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 6 5 M 34 34
2 10 9 8 7 M M 34 68
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 119
4 10 9 8 8 6 M 41 160
5 10 8 8 7 M M 33 193
6 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 235
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 41
2 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 91
3 8 7 7 7 7 M 36 127
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 175
5 10 8 8 7 M M 33 208
6 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 255
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 490

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 2

12A

ESPEU NATHALIE
898019H

BALMA
FEDERAL-SFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 8 7 6 6 6 43 43

2 10 9 8 8 6 2 43 86

3 10 10 9 8 7 3 47 133

4 8 8 8 6 6 4 40 173

5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 218

6 10X 9 6 6 4 1 36 254
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 9 7 5 4 45 45

2 9 8 8 7 5 3 40 85

3 9 7 6 4 4 M 30 115

4 8 7 6 5 5 3 34 149

5 10 9 9 9 4 2 43 192

6 8 8 7 6 6 1 36 228
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 482

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
128
BLOT MARIE FRANCE
4645558
CONDOM

FEDERAL-SVFCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 44

2 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 89

3 10X 7 7 6 5 M 35 124

4 8 7 6 5 M M 26 150

5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 198

6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 248
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 44

2 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 85

3 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 129

4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 177

5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 224

6 10 9 8 8 8 4 47 271
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 519

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 2

12C

LATAPIE BERNARD
950850H
LEGUEVIN
FEDERAL-SVHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 4 4 3 30 30

2 9 8 7 6 5 1 36 66

3 10 9 8 6 6 4 43 109

4 8 7 7 4 4 1 31 140

5 10 7 6 1 M M 24 164

6 6 5 5 5 4 1 26 190
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 190
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 6 1 M 27 27

2 8 8 8 5 3 M 32 59

3 8 8 6 5 5 1 33 92

4 8 8 8 7 4 M 35 127

5 8 7 7 6 5 M 33 160

6 9 8 8 8 6 M 39 199
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 199
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 389

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
13B
LAYDIER CHRISTIAN
841311U
MURET
FEDERAL-VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 8 6 2 42 42
2 10 9 8 8 8 4 47 89
3 9 5 5 4 2 M 25 114
4 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 158
5 9 9 9 8 8 4 47 205
6 8 7 7 3 2 M 27 232
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 3 M 33 33
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 80
3 10 8 5 1 M M 24 104
4 8 8 7 7 1 M 31 135
5 10 8 5 5 1 M 29 164
6 9 6 6 6 5 M 32 196
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 196
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 428

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 2

13C

ETRUIN DAVID
875947S
CUGNAUX
FEDERAL-SHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 37

2 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 77

3 10X 9 8 8 6 5 46 123

4 9 8 8 6 5 3 39 162

5 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 205

6 10 8 8 6 4 M 36 241
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 6 4 4 36 36

2 7 7 7 6 5 4 36 72

3 8 8 8 7 4 2 37 109

4 8 7 6 6 4 2 33 142

5 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 189

6 8 8 6 6 4 2 34 223
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 223
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 464

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 2

14A

BERNARD DAMIEN
638906N

TARBES
FEDERAL-SHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 9 9 5 50 50

2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 106

3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 159

4 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 211

5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 261

6 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 311
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 311
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54

2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 107

3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 156

4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 208

5 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 256

6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 313
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 313
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 624

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
14B
BONNET MARTINE
911171D
LUNION
FEDERAL-VFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 42
2 9 8 6 5 2 2 32 74
3 9 8 7 5 5 M 34 108
4 8 8 8 5 3 M 32 140
5 9 9 9 9 7 1 44 184
6 6 6 3 1 1 M 17 201
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 201
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 41
2 10 9 8 6 5 5 43 84
3 8 8 5 5 4 3 33 117
4 9 9 9 6 4 M 37 154
5 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 196
6 8 8 7 6 5 1 35 231
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 432

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
14C
GUILLARME GEOFFREY
408799X

CHALON SUR SAONE
FEDERAL-SHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54

2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 108

3 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 153

4 10X 10X 10 10 8 8 56 209

5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 264

6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 321
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 321
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 50

2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 102

3 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 157

4 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 213

5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 264

6 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 314
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 314
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 8 Séries 1+2: 635

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 2

15A

DURAND THOMAS
840007B
TOURNEFEUILLE
FEDERAL-SHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 45

2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 95

3 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 143

4 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 190

5 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 239

6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 290
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 46

2 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 89

3 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 134

4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 183

5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 233

6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 284
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 574

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
158
DE SAINT JORES OLIVIER
896239Y
MURET

FEDERAL-SHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 8 5 5 44 44

2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 92

3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 144

4 10 10 8 8 6 6 48 192

5 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 237

6 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 279
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 9 9 9 5 51 51

2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 100

3 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 136

4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 184

5 10 9 8 7 3 3 40 224

6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 271
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 550

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 2

15C

ZAHONERO MICHEL
015819V

CUGNAUX
FEDERAL-SVHCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 6 5 M 36 36
2 10 10 10 9 7 7 53 89
3 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 142
4 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 194
5 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 244
6 10 9 M M M M 19 263
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 263
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 263

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
16A
MAYEUR GREGORI
744721E
BLAGNAC
FEDERAL-VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 44
2 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 86
3 9 8 8 6 6 4 41 127
4 10X 7 7 7 6 M 37 164
5 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 207
6 10 9 8 8 3 M 38 245
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 46
2 10X 9 7 7 4 4 41 87
3 10 9 8 6 6 6 45 132
4 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 172
5 10X 9 7 7 4 3 40 212
6 10 8 7 6 6 3 40 252
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 497

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 2

16B

MORETTIN PHILIPPE
920236G

SAMATAN
FEDERAL-SHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 9 8 7 5 49 49

2 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 96

3 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 138

4 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 190

5 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 237

6 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 285
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 6 6 4 36 36

2 9 9 8 5 4 2 37 73

3 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 115

4 9 8 8 8 7 3 43 158

5 9 9 6 5 4 M 33 191

6 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 235
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 235
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 520

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 2

16C

MORO CELINE
845366B
CUGNAUX
FEDERAL-SFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 5 5 M 37 37

2 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 81

3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 133

4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 183

5 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 236

6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 289
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 44

2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 94

3 9 8 7 6 3 M 33 127

4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 178

5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 222

6 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 265
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 554

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
17A
MARAVAL COLETTE
778277D
SAMATAN
FEDERAL-VFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 3 3 2 1 20 20
2 8 8 8 8 2 M 34 54
3 9 8 6 6 5 3 37 91
4 9 8 8 8 6 3 42 133
5 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 177
6 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 219
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 38
2 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 83
3 10 10 8 5 5 4 42 125
4 7 7 7 6 6 M 33 158
5 M M M M M M 0 158
6 8 7 5 4 4 2 30 188
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 188
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 407

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 2

17B

MARSIAS LIONEL
799138D
LEGUEVIN
FEDERAL-SHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 5 4 3 34 34

2 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 75

3 8 6 6 4 1 M 25 100

4 9 7 6 6 4 4 36 136

5 8 8 6 6 3 M 31 167

6 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 213
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 4 4 4 33 33

2 9 9 7 6 5 4 40 73

3 9 6 6 6 5 4 36 109

4 10 7 7 7 6 5 42 151

5 9 7 7 7 6 M 36 187

6 8 7 6 5 5 1 32 219
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 219
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 432

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 2

17C

HOCHET JOYLITA
761408T
TOURNEFEUILLE
FEDERAL-CFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 10 7 7 7 51 51

2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 99

3 10X 8 7 7 5 3 40 139

4 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 185

5 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 228

6 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 272
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 8 8 8 7 4 45 45

2 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 91

3 10X 10 8 8 7 3 46 137

4 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 182

5 10 8 7 7 5 3 40 222

6 10 9 6 6 5 M 36 258
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 5 Séries 1+2: 530

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 2

18A

BAVIN ANN
775331B
TARBES
FEDERAL-SVFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 44

2 10 9 9 9 8 3 48 92

3 10 9 7 6 6 6 44 136

4 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 182

5 10 9 9 8 8 3 47 229

6 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 273
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 45

2 9 7 7 6 5 2 36 81

3 10X 9 7 7 7 7 47 128

4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 171

5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 214

6 10X 9 8 7 6 2 42 256
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 529

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 2

18B

CONFAIS KATIA
865537B
TOURNEFEUILLE
FEDERAL-SFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50

2 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 102

3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 149

4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 198

5 10X 10 10 8 8 5 51 249

6 9 7 6 6 6 6 40 289
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 46

2 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 95

3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 141

4 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 189

5 10 9 6 5 5 3 38 227

6 10X 9 8 7 5 3 42 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 558

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 2

18C

OUTAO MALI
845358T
CUGNAUX
FEDERAL-SFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 5 5 5 41 41

2 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 79

3 9 9 7 6 4 3 38 117

4 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 160

5 9 9 8 8 5 5 44 204

6 8 8 8 4 3 2 33 237
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 5 3 42 42

2 8 7 6 4 3 2 30 72

3 8 8 7 5 4 M 32 104

4 10 9 5 5 4 3 36 140

5 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 181

6 10 9 8 6 5 3 41 222
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 222
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 459

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 2

19A

MORETTIN EMILIE
869944S
SAMATAN
FEDERAL-MFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 3 2 1 26 26

2 10 9 5 4 M M 28 54

3 7 4 4 3 2 2 22 76

4 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 119

5 8 7 5 5 4 2 31 150

6 8 6 5 5 4 4 32 182
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 182
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 4 2 1 32 32

2 7 7 6 5 3 M 28 60

3 7 7 7 7 5 M 33 93

4 9 6 6 1 M M 22 115

5 9 8 3 2 1 M 23 138

6 7 7 6 4 1 M 25 163
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 163
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 345

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX

DEPART 2
198
DE SAINT JORES MATHYS
892901V
MURET

FEDERAL-MHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 8 5 2 43 43

2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 99

3 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 149

4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 201

5 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 255

6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 309
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 309
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50

2 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 94

3 10 8 7 7 5 4 41 135

4 9 8 8 7 5 3 40 175

5 9 9 7 6 6 6 43 218

6 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 267
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 576

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 2

19C

SUTTO CELIA
941169K
MURET
FEDERAL-MFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 6 5 M 32 32

2 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 76

3 10 10 9 6 5 3 43 119

4 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 164

5 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 202

6 9 5 4 4 4 M 26 228
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 5 3 3 29 29

2 10X 9 9 8 7 4 47 76

3 7 6 5 4 2 2 26 102

4 8 7 5 5 4 M 29 131

5 9 7 7 7 3 M 33 164

6 10X 8 8 7 6 2 41 205
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 205
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 433

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fita - Federal CUGNAUX
DEPART 2

20A

HEQUET MARINE
925625P
SAMATAN
FEDERAL-BFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47

2 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 91

3 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 146

4 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 197

5 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 236

6 9 8 7 7 4 3 38 274
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 9 9 8 5 50 50

2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 100

3 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 146

4 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 190

5 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 235

6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 281
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 555

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







